NASSAU COUNTY ATHLETIC SECRETARIES

SCHOOL SECRETARY EMAIL ADDRESS BUSINESS #
Academy Charter Michelle Jubert mjubert@academycharterschool.org 778-6071
Baldwin HS Paula Cerasoli cerasolip@baldwinschools.org 434-6178
Patty Pinna pinnapa@baldwinschools.org
Patty DePalma depalmap(@baldwinschools.org
| Bethpage HS Janine Debobes jdebobes(@bethpage.ws 644-4070
! Deborah Brusca dbrusca@bethpage.ws 644-4070
| Calhoun HS Teresa DePasquale tdepasquale@bellmore-merrick k12.ny.us 992-1353
| Carey HS Denise Del Ciello ddelciellof@sewanhakaschools.org 539-9470
Carle Place Maria Costidis meostidisi@cps.k12.ny.us 622-6478
| Cold Spring Harbor HS Olivia Curley ocurley@esh.k12.ny.us 631-367-6826
Christine Reilly creilly@csh.k12.nv.us
East Rockaway Arianne Millar amillar@eastrockawayschools.org 434-2538
Elmont HS Jean Moore jmoore(@sewanhakaschools.org 488-9238
Farmingdale HS Beth Garvey bgarvev(@farmingdaleschools.org 434-5260
Jody Albano jalbano(@farmingdaleschools.org
Floral Park HS Maryanne laguinta miaquinta@sewanhakaschools.org 488-9329
Freeport HS Joanne Franzese ifranzese(@freeportschools.org 867-5330
Friends Academy Aggie Jones Aggie Jones(@fa.org 393-4224
Garden City HS Kimberly Mann mannk@gcufsd.net 478-2070
Beth Jonas jonasb@gcufsd.net
Glen Cove HS Linda Perlman Iperlma(@glencoveschools.org 801-7640
Great Neck North HS Jenna Gregorio-Antz JGregorio-Antz(@greatneck.k12.ny.us 441-4752
Great Neck South HS Allison Azzara aazzara@greatneck.k12.ny.us 441-4892
Hempstead HS Jeanne Collins jeollins@hempsteadschools.org 434-4219
Herricks HS Maria Breitenstein mbreitenstein@herricks.org 305-8770
Hewlett HS Melanie Rosen mrosen{@hewlett-woodmere.net 792-4021
Hicksville HS Mary Belevan mbelevan(@hicksvillepublicschools.org 733-2245
Island Trees Lynn Collins Icollins(@islandtrees.org 520-2173
Jericho Barbara Perrone bperrone(@) 203-3600 x3421

Sue Bianco sbianco@jerichoschools.org 203-3600 x3421
Lawrence HS Hope Schwartz hschwartz(@lawrence k12.ny.us 295-B081
Locust Valley Paula Dragone pdragone(@lvesd k12 ny.us 277-5175
Laura Tuminello Ituminello@lvesd.k12.ny.us
Long Beach HS Carol Buonanno chuonanno(@lbeach.org 897-2069
Lynbrook HS Tara Sollitto Tara.Sollitto@lvnbrookschools.org 887-0239
Cindy DeLucca Cynthia.Delucca(@lynbrookschools.org 887-0239
MacArthur HS Shirley Waldron swaldron(@levittownschools.com 434-7265
Malverne HS Marcia Blecha mblecha@malverne.k12.nv.us 887-6435
Manhasset HS Carol Jaronczyk Carol_jaronczyk@manhassetschools.org 267-7556
Mary Ollguist Mary _ollquist@manhassetschools.org 267-7555
Massapequa HS Hollyann DiMarco hdimarco@msd.k12.ny.us 308-5080
Fran Mauceri fmauceri@msd.k12.ny.us 308-5080
Mepham HS Guadalupe Olmos-Galasso golmos(@bellmore-merrick kl12.nv.us 992-1512
Mineola HS Donna Raffo draffo@mineola.k12.ny.us 237-2631

New Hyde Park HS Angela Feeley afeeley(@sewanhakaschools.org 488-9528/38
North Shore HS Margery Anderson andersonm(@northshoreschools.org 277-7040
Oceanside HS Janet Marks jmarks(@oceansideschools.org 678-7530
Qyster Bay HS Elaine Ranaldo eranaldo(@obenschools.org 624-6557
Plainedge HS Patricia Cook Patricia.cook(@plainedgeschools.org 992-7476
Plainview HS Terri Kosich tkosich(@pobschools.org 434-3100
Miranda Dunat mdunat{@pobschools.org 434-3100
Port Washington HS Marie Tomasi mtomasi{@portnet.org 767-5990
Teresita Valls tvalls{@portnet.org 767-5990
Roosevelt HS Eydie Smith esmith@rufsd.org 345-7221
Roslyn HS Linda Ciampi leiampi(@roslynschools.org 801-5161
Vanessa Davey vdavey{@roslynschools.org 501-5167
Seaford HS Nancy Levinson nlevinson(@seaford.k12.nv.us 592-4350
Sewanhaka HS Margaret Treadwell mireadwell{@sewanhakaschools.org 488-9617
South Side Maureen Geaney mgeaney (@rveschools.org 255-8972
Syosset HS Dorothy Nocerino dnocerino{@svossetschools.org 364-5749
Nancy Evangelista nevangelista@svosset schools.org
Uniondale HS Sherry Valentine svalentine(@undiondaleschools.org 560-8953
Neenah Sansarran nsansarran(@uniondaleschools.org 918-1011
Valley Stream Central Lana Plinto plintol@vschsd.org 561-4424
Valley Stream North HS Maria Dipaoli dipaolim@vschsd.org 364-5503
Valley Stream South HS Linda Wescott wescottl@vschsd.org 791-0301
Wantagh HS Roni Stevens stevensr(@wantaghschools.org 679-6423
Westbury HS Deborah Ellison dellison(@westburyschools.org 876-5075
West Hempstead HS Tina Bonomo thonomo(@whufsd.com 390-3253

Wheatley HS

Patrice Morisco

moriscop@ewsdmail.org

333-7011
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